
LIGHT GUN SCORE

12 TARGET-LG SCORE TARGETS TOTAL

SHOOTER Rookie CLASS SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SHOOTER SHOT SCORE GROUP TARGETS SCORE GROUP

1 49 8.918 49 3.921 49 5.186 48 4.759 50 2.694 245 25.478 5 49.000 5.096
2 49 4.230 49 7.118 49 4.143 50 3.359 48 4.548 49 3.325 48 3.721 342 30.444 7 48.857 4.349
1 49 6.162 50 4.748 48 7.610 48 5.674 49 5.192 49 3.910 48 6.726 341 40.022 7 48.714 5.717
2 48 6.075 48 2.685 47 4.230 50 3.740 47 4.403 240 21.133 5 48.000 4.227
1 48 8.741 49 5.416 48 3.859 49 3.299 50 4.272 48 8.367 49 4.203 47 4.525 388 42.682 8 48.500 5.335
2 47 5.165 48 4.099 49 5.162 48 4.269 192 18.695 4 48.000 4.674
1 47 2.897 47 6.320 48 4.835 48 3.306 47 4.939 237 22.297 5 47.400 4.459
2 48 8.525 49 6.452 49 5.265 50 3.033 50 5.931 46 3.797 49 5.814 341 38.817 7 48.714 5.545
1 46 6.669 49 4.519 50 3.347 48 8.722 42 9.364 49 5.091 284 37.712 6 47.333 6.285
2 46 6.762 49 7.087 49 5.812 49 5.081 49 5.298 50 4.448 292 34.488 6 48.667 5.748
1 47 7.463 48 3.845 45 4.810 46 5.114 49 5.708 50 3.521 285 30.461 6 47.500 5.077
2 48 7.460 50 4.804 48 5.395 46 7.401 48 6.397 50 3.798 290 35.255 6 48.333 5.876
1 48 4.924 48 5.223 47 6.507 49 5.160 48 9.062 46 6.776 286 37.652 6 47.667 6.275
2 48 3.566 47 8.410 49 6.769 47 8.975 49 9.314 49 5.398 289 42.432 6 48.167 7.072
1 48 10.319 46 11.208 50 2.598 42 4.224 45 8.349 42 3.825 273 40.523 6 45.500 6.754
2 44 4.472 46 5.495 49 5.441 43 11.043 44 5.770 48 6.973 274 39.194 6 45.667 6.532
1 49 4.000 46 7.766 43 5.727 46 9.115 43 10.533 46 4.446 273 41.587 6 45.500 6.931
2 48 3.896 47 8.123 49 5.293 46 9.944 36 4.547 45 8.018 271 39.821 6 45.167 6.637
1 47 6.661 39 5.195 38 8.549 42 6.814 41 10.144 47 4.492 254 41.855 6 42.333 6.976
2 44 5.255 44 3.492 47 3.575 45 6.648 43 9.739 48 4.579 271 33.288 6 45.167 5.548
1 43 18.742 46 11.372 41 12.031 45 9.343 44 9.342 45 10.219 42 11.706 306 82.755 7 43.714 11.822
2 42 7.204 43 6.315 44 10.060 47 8.546 41 5.781 217 37.906 5 43.400 7.581
1 31 5.305 13 62.319 43 13.041 47 8.637 43 4.602 47 9.621 224 103.525 6 37.333 17.254
2 45 11.537 37 15.345 48 7.826 42 8.527 43 10.490 42 9.537 257 63.262 6 42.833 10.544
1 41 10.366 23 52.185 46 10.202 48 5.854 31 11.902 43 3.448 232 93.957 6 38.667 15.660
2 26 4.788 43 12.526 34 13.120 28 5.836 29 6.182 44 8.038 204 50.490 6 34.000 8.415

LIGHT GUN GROUP

12 TARGET-LG GROUP TARGETS TOTAL

SHOOTER Rookie CLASS SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SHOOTER SHOT SCORE GROUP TARGETS SCORE GROUP

1 49 3.921 44 5.051 49 5.186 48 4.759 50 2.694 240 21.611 5 48.000 4.322
2 49 4.230 49 4.143 44 4.807 50 3.359 48 4.548 49 3.325 48 3.721 337 28.133 7 48.143 4.019
1 48 3.859 49 3.299 50 4.272 49 4.203 47 4.525 243 20.158 5 48.600 4.032
2 44 5.015 39 4.777 47 5.165 48 4.099 49 5.162 48 4.269 46 4.796 321 33.283 7 45.857 4.755
1 45 5.336 46 4.000 47 2.897 48 4.835 48 3.306 47 4.939 44 5.415 325 30.728 7 46.429 4.390
2 49 5.265 50 3.033 46 5.024 46 3.797 49 5.814 240 22.933 5 48.000 4.587
1 49 6.162 50 4.748 48 5.674 49 5.192 46 3.875 49 3.910 291 29.561 6 48.500 4.927
2 44 5.335 48 6.075 48 2.685 47 4.230 50 3.740 47 4.403 284 26.468 6 47.333 4.411
1 44 5.671 48 3.845 45 4.810 46 5.114 49 5.708 50 3.521 282 28.669 6 47.000 4.778
2 50 4.804 48 5.395 44 5.038 48 6.397 50 3.798 43 3.176 283 28.608 6 47.167 4.768
1 39 7.138 50 2.598 42 4.224 42 3.825 38 4.497 211 22.282 5 42.200 4.456
2 44 4.472 46 5.495 49 5.441 44 5.770 35 5.596 36 6.607 48 6.973 302 40.354 7 43.143 5.765
1 46 6.669 49 4.519 50 3.347 48 8.722 42 9.364 49 5.091 284 37.712 6 47.333 6.285
2 46 6.762 49 7.087 49 5.812 49 5.081 49 5.298 50 4.448 292 34.488 6 48.667 5.748
1 48 4.924 48 5.223 47 6.507 49 5.160 46 6.776 238 28.590 5 47.600 5.718
2 48 3.566 47 8.410 49 6.769 43 6.937 49 5.398 40 7.370 43 5.831 319 44.281 7 45.571 6.326
1 47 6.661 39 5.195 38 8.549 42 6.814 41 10.144 47 4.492 254 41.855 6 42.333 6.976
2 44 5.255 44 3.492 47 3.575 45 6.648 43 9.739 48 4.579 271 33.288 6 45.167 5.548
1 49 4.000 46 7.766 43 5.727 46 9.115 43 10.533 46 4.446 273 41.587 6 45.500 6.931
2 48 3.896 47 8.123 49 5.293 46 9.944 36 4.547 45 8.018 271 39.821 6 45.167 6.637
1 35 9.440 31 6.384 45 9.343 44 9.342 45 10.219 200 44.728 5 40.000 8.946
2 36 8.513 42 7.204 43 6.315 44 10.060 47 8.546 41 5.781 29 7.214 282 53.633 7 40.286 7.662
1 41 10.366 23 52.185 46 10.202 48 5.854 31 11.902 43 3.448 232 93.957 6 38.667 15.660
2 26 4.788 43 12.526 34 13.120 28 5.836 29 6.182 44 8.038 204 50.490 6 34.000 8.415
1 31 5.305 13 62.319 43 13.041 47 8.637 43 4.602 47 9.621 224 103.525 6 37.333 17.254
2 45 11.537 37 15.345 48 7.826 42 8.527 43 10.490 42 9.537 257 63.262 6 42.833 10.544

HEAVY GUN SCORE

12 TARGET-HG SCORE TARGETS TOTAL

SHOOTER Rookie CLASS SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SHOOTER SHOT SCORE GROUP TARGETS SCORE GROUP

1 99 6.512 97 7.934 97 5.983 91 6.446 97 7.110 481 33.985 5 96.200 6.797
2 96 5.667 98 9.320 99 7.229 98 6.114 94 7.380 97 8.089 92 6.985 674 50.784 7 96.286 7.255
1 93 7.308 94 9.034 96 9.361 95 9.749 96 4.205 100 3.534 95 6.832 95 8.558 99 4.830 863 63.411 9 95.889 7.046
2 95 5.173 92 4.199 98 3.719 285 13.091 3 95.000 4.364
1 91 10.261 83 16.924 96 12.213 92 9.269 84 10.637 95 7.335 89 11.127 630 77.766 7 90.000 11.109
2 85 14.976 86 12.088 89 22.580 96 12.123 95 12.408 451 74.175 5 90.200 14.835
1 93 16.683 75 9.676 97 6.802 94 7.602 88 9.909 88 12.125 535 62.797 6 89.167 10.466
2 89 8.655 92 13.035 98 7.952 83 7.022 85 8.785 97 6.888 544 52.337 6 90.667 8.723
1 81 11.679 83 27.420 98 6.780 94 9.229 96 5.836 98 6.569 550 67.513 6 91.667 11.252
2 91 7.906 92 11.529 79 13.185 87 7.938 75 10.976 94 8.202 518 59.736 6 86.333 9.956
1 88 11.132 46 16.535 91 8.543 92 7.838 93 9.013 94 12.290 504 65.351 6 84.000 10.892
2 83 5.275 57 11.603 77 15.463 95 5.963 98 6.146 90 8.802 500 53.252 6 83.333 8.875
1 80 12.036 80 17.642 94 13.818 92 10.146 85 12.917 80 13.643 511 80.202 6 85.167 13.367
2 85 14.858 79 25.218 86 12.020 73 11.911 95 8.949 66 15.067 484 88.023 6 80.667 14.671

HEAVY GUN GROUP

12 TARGET-HG GROUP TARGETS TOTAL

SHOOTER Rookie CLASS SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SHOOTER SHOT SCORE GROUP TARGETS SCORE GROUP

1 93 7.308 96 4.205 100 3.534 95 6.832 95 8.558 99 4.830 578 35.267 6 96.333 5.878
2 78 8.454 95 5.173 87 4.057 92 4.199 98 3.719 90 6.880 540 32.482 6 90.000 5.414
1 87 7.744 99 6.512 97 7.934 90 4.232 97 5.983 91 6.446 97 7.110 658 45.961 7 94.000 6.566
2 96 5.667 99 7.229 98 6.114 94 7.380 92 6.985 479 33.375 5 95.800 6.675
1 93 16.683 75 9.676 97 6.802 94 7.602 88 9.909 88 12.125 535 62.797 6 89.167 10.466
2 89 8.655 92 13.035 98 7.952 83 7.022 85 8.785 97 6.888 544 52.337 6 90.667 8.723
1 88 11.132 46 16.535 91 8.543 92 7.838 93 9.013 94 12.290 504 65.351 6 84.000 10.892
2 83 5.275 57 11.603 77 15.463 95 5.963 98 6.146 90 8.802 500 53.252 6 83.333 8.875
1 91 10.261 96 12.213 81 11.746 92 9.269 84 10.637 95 7.335 79 8.232 89 11.127 707 80.820 8 88.375 10.103
2 65 7.124 86 12.088 96 12.123 80 10.904 327 42.239 4 81.750 10.560
1 81 11.679 83 27.420 98 6.780 94 9.229 96 5.836 98 6.569 550 67.513 6 91.667 11.252
2 91 7.906 92 11.529 79 13.185 87 7.938 75 10.976 94 8.202 518 59.736 6 86.333 9.956
1 80 12.036 94 13.818 92 10.146 64 11.940 85 12.917 80 13.643 495 74.500 6 82.500 12.417
2 85 14.858 59 14.924 86 12.020 73 11.911 95 8.949 66 15.067 464 77.729 6 77.333 12.955

FACTORY GUN SCORE

12 TARGET-FAC SCORE TARGETS TOTAL

SHOOTER Rookie CLASS SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SHOOTER SHOT SCORE GROUP TARGETS SCORE GROUP

1

2

FACTORY GUN GROUP

12 TARGET-FAC GROUP TARGETS TOTAL

SHOOTER Rookie CLASS SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SHOOTER SHOT SCORE GROUP TARGETS SCORE GROUP

1

2

TACTICAL GUN SCORE

12 TARGET-TAC SCORE TARGETS TOTAL

SHOOTER Rookie CLASS SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SHOOTER SHOT SCORE GROUP TARGETS SCORE GROUP

1 43 10.277 42 6.607 47 6.544 43 7.217 44 13.342 219 43.987 5 43.800 8.797
2 49 7.462 47 12.279 46 5.800 48 5.912 44 9.662 46 8.706 45 7.619 325 57.440 7 46.429 8.206

TACTICAL GUN GROUP

12 TARGET-TAC GROUP TARGETS TOTAL

SHOOTER Rookie CLASS SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SHOOTER SHOT SCORE GROUP TARGETS SCORE GROUP

1 43 10.277 42 8.701 42 6.607 47 6.544 40 7.662 43 7.217 257 47.008 6 42.833 7.835
2 49 7.462 46 5.800 48 5.912 44 9.662 46 8.706 45 7.619 278 45.161 6 46.333 7.527

TARGET

TARGET

TARGET

TARGET

TARGET

TARGET

TARGET

TARGET

89.000 10.604

12 79.917 12.686

6 ROBERT McMICHAEL HG ROBERT McMICHAEL 12

7 RALPH HOYT HG RALPH HOYT

9.595

4 JACK GAUNTZ HG JACK GAUNTZ 12 83.667 9.884

HG DAVE GUMP 12 89.917

4

6

7

5

3 DAVE GUMP

82.917 14.019

ROBERT McMICHAEL HG ROBERT McMICHAEL 12 89.000 10.604

RALPH HOYT HG RALPH HOYT 12

89.917 9.595

JACK GAUNTZ HG JACK GAUNTZ 12 83.667 9.884

DAVE GUMP HG DAVE GUMP 12

45.333 6.784

12 36.333 12.037

10 DAVE GUMP LG DAVE GUMP 12

JACK GAUNTZ 12 40.083 13.899

12 DOUG ASH LG DOUG ASH

12 44.583 7.681

WILLIAM WATKINS, JR. LG WILLIAM WATKINS, JR. 12 48.000

1 MARTY WILLIAMS TAC MARTY WILLIAMS

MATCH 8 MATCH 9 MATCH 10 TOTAL AGGREGATE TOTAL

45.114 8.502

TGG MATCH 1 MATCH 2 MATCH 3 MATCH 4 MATCH 5 MATCH 6 MATCH 7

TOTAL AGGREGATE TOTAL

1 MARTY WILLIAMS TAC MARTY WILLIAMS 12

TGS MATCH 1 MATCH 2 MATCH 3 MATCH 4 MATCH 5 MATCH 6 MATCH 7 MATCH 8

AGGREGATE TOTAL

1 FAC

MATCH 6 MATCH 7 MATCH 8 MATCH 9 MATCH 10 TOTALFGG MATCH 1 MATCH 2 MATCH 3 MATCH 4 MATCH 5

AGGREGATE TOTAL

FAC

MATCH 6 MATCH 7 MATCH 8 MATCH 9 MATCH 10 TOTALFGS MATCH 1 MATCH 2 MATCH 3 MATCH 4 MATCH 5

6.620

5 ROGER HORNICK HG ROGER HORNICK 12 85.063 10.331

93.167 5.646

2 SCOTT FROCK HG SCOTT FROCK 12 94.900

90.100 12.972

TOTAL

1 MIKE GAIZAUSKAS HG MIKE GAIZAUSKAS 12

12 95.444 5.705

3 ROGER HORNICK HG ROGER HORNICK 12

SCOTT FROCK 12 96.243 7.026

2 MIKE GAIZAUSKAS HG MIKE GAIZAUSKAS

MATCH 9 MATCH 10 TOTAL AGGREGATE TOTAL

1 SCOTT FROCK HG

5.111

HGS MATCH 1 MATCH 2 MATCH 3 MATCH 4 MATCH 5 MATCH 6 MATCH 7 MATCH 8

40.143 8.304

6 DANIEL STEPANO LG DANIEL STEPANO 12 42.671

12 47.917 4.669

11 ROGER HORNICK LG ROGER HORNICK 12

4 SCOTT FROCK LG SCOTT FROCK

4.773

8 RYAN SOOY LG RYAN SOOY 12 46.586 6.022

48.071 4.171

5 MIKE SMITH LG MIKE SMITH 12 47.083

12 47.214 4.488

1 WILLIAM WATKINS, SR. LG WILLIAM WATKINS, SR. 12

GARRETT WATKINS 12 47.229 4.393

3 MIKE GAIZAUSKAS LG MIKE GAIZAUSKAS

MATCH 9 MATCH 10 TOTAL AGGREGATE TOTAL

2 GARRETT WATKINS LG

45.583 6.643

LGG MATCH 1 MATCH 2 MATCH 3 MATCH 4 MATCH 5 MATCH 6 MATCH 7

12 43.557 9.702

8 DANIEL STEPANO LG DANIEL STEPANO 12

11 ROGER HORNICK LG ROGER HORNICK

4.972

7 RYAN SOOY LG RYAN SOOY 12 47.917 6.674

47.917 5.476

2 SCOTT FROCK LG SCOTT FROCK 12 48.357

12 48.250 5.005

6 MIKE SMITH LG MIKE SMITH 12

3 GARRETT WATKINS LG GARRETT WATKINS

4.722

4 MIKE GAIZAUSKAS LG MIKE GAIZAUSKAS 12 48.057 5.002

2024 - HARRY JONES - 12 TARGET AGGREGATES

TOTAL

1 WILLIAM WATKINS, SR. LG WILLIAM WATKINS, SR. 12 48.929

MATCH 9 MATCH 10

6.017

ROBERT McMICHAEL LG ROBERT McMICHAEL 12 43.750

MATCH 1 MATCH 2 MATCH 3 MATCH 4 MATCH 5

MATCH 7

MATCH 6 MATCH 7

6.262

JACK GAUNTZ LG JACK GAUNTZ 12 40.083 13.899

DOUG ASH LG DOUG ASH 12

MATCH 9

MATCH 8

36.333 12.037

DAVE GUMP LG DAVE GUMP 12

MATCH 10 TOTAL AGGREGATEMATCH 8

45.333 6.784

5

10

12

13

9

7

MATCH 9 MATCH 10 TOTAL

WILLIAM WATKINS, JR. LG

ROBERT McMICHAEL

WILLIAM WATKINS, JR. 12 48.000 6.017

9 LG ROBERT McMICHAEL 12 43.750 6.262

MATCH 1 MATCH 2 MATCH 3 MATCH 4 MATCH 5 MATCH 6

LGS

HGG

1

MATCH 8 AGGREGATE

13 JACK GAUNTZ LG


